
The Seine: 
Normandy to Paris 

October 23 - November 4, 2010 

 

Day 1 - October 23, 2010 - Saturday 

All Meals On Our Own or On The Plane 

Day 2 - October 24, 2010 - Sunday 

B - On Our Own or On The Plane 
L - On Our Own or On The Plane 
D - On Our Own 

Day 3 - October 25, 2010 - Monday 

B - On the ship 
L - On Our Own 
D - Welcome Drink and then savor the Captain’s Welcome Dinner on the ship 

Day 4 - October 26, 2010 - Tuesday 

B - On the ship 
L - A box lunch at the village of Arromanche 
D - On the ship 

Day 5 - October 27, 2010 - Wednesday 

B - On the ship 
L - On the ship 
D - On the ship 

 



 

Day 6 - October 28, 2010 - Thursday 

B - On the ship 
L - On the ship 
D - On Our Own 

Day 7 - October 29, 2010 - Friday 

B - On the ship 
L - On the ship 
D - On the ship 

Day 8 - October 30, 2010 - Saturday 

B - On the ship 
L - On the ship 
D - On the ship 

Day 9 - October 31, 2010 - Sunday 

B - On the ship 
L - On the ship 
Experience a Home-Hosted Visit to the home of a Vernon family. 
D - On the ship 

Day 10 - November 1, 2010 - Monday 

B - On the ship 
L - On the ship 
D - On the ship 

Day 11 - November 2, 2010 - Tuesday 

B - On the ship 
L - On the ship 
D - On the ship 

Day 12 - November 3, 2010 - Wednesday 

B - On the ship 
L - On the ship 
D - A Farewell drink on deck and then savor a Captain’s Farewell dinner 

Day 13 - November 4, 2010 - Thursday 

B - On the ship 
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